
Civil Engineering Technology (CET) Advisors and Staff 
Engineering & Information Technologies Division (EIT) –Main 210, 513-569-1743 

 

 

CET Program Chair/Advisor 
George Armstrong, PS, PE 513-569-1745 george.armstrong@cincinnatistate.edu 

Architectural Major 
Elias Feghali 513-569-1471 elias.feghali@cincinnatistate.edu 

Construction Management Major 
Greg Kelly 513-569-1758 gregory.kelly@cincinnatistate.edu 

CET Co-op Coordinator 
James “Doug” Woodruff 513-569-1648 doug.woodruff@cincinnatistate.edu 

CET Evening Advisor 
Elias Feghali 513-569-1471 elias.feghali@cincinnatistate.edu 

EIT Pathway Advisors 
Mary DePaul 513-569-1710 mary.depaul@cincinnatistate.edu 
Darlene Gray 513-569-5728 darlene.gray@cincinnatistate.edu 
Andres “Andy” Obregon, Lead Advisor 513-569-1654 andres.obregon@cincinnatistate.edu 

EIT Administration 
Doug Bowling, Dean 513-569-1752 douglas.bowling@cincinnatistate.edu 
Kim McMillan, Associate Dean 513-569-1772 kim.mcmillan@cincinnatistate.edu 
Julie Rohling, Business Manager 513-569-1738 julie.rohling@cincinnatistate.edu 

EIT Administrative Staff 
Karen McKinney, Clerical Assistant 513-569-1767 karen.mckinney@cincinnatistate.edu 
John Thomas, Clerical Asst, West Campus 513-569-4970 john.thomas@cincinnatistate.edu 
Carla Wermuth, Executive Assistant 513-569-1739 carla.wermuth@cincinnatistate.edu 
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